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Wed. 01 Nov. 19:30 Memorial service
at Holy Trinity Church

Thu. 02 Nov. 19:30 Memorial service
at St Paul’s

Sat. 04 Nov. 10:00 Coffee morning

Sun. 05 Nov. 11:00 Worship4U

‘Invitation for everyone’

Wed. 08 Nov. 14:00 Mothers’ Union

Thu. 09 Nov. 09:15 CE School Eucharist

Sat. 11 Nov. 10:00 St Paul’s Little Café

Sun. 12 Nov. 10:55
Please arrive by 10:55 for the Act of 

Remembrance to begin promptly at 11:00.

Parish Communion
Remembrance Sunday

 12:15 Village Remembrance service
at the war memorial

Sun. 19 Nov. 11:00 Parish Communion

Sun. 26 Nov. 11:00 Parish Communion

Thu. 30 Nov. 09:15 CE School Eucharist

Holy Trinity Church

Lytham Road

Freckleton

Preston

PR4 1AA
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